



---

## **achizitionare mobilier conform oferta**

I.D.: 76559118

---

Data publicarii	16.12.22	Coduri CPV	39130000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 19.285,71 RON - 19.285,71 RON

---

Descriere: DULAP 4 USI 2500X800 4BUC.\*1596.64=6386.55 ; DULAP 4 USI+VITRINA 2500X800=1\*1806,72=1806,72 ; DULAP CU 3 USI 1010X1300 1 BUC \*1260,5; RAFT DOSARE 2190X800 1BUC\*756,3=756,3 ; COMODA XEROX 1800X800 1BUC.\*1596,64=1596,64; DULAP FRIGIDER 1800X670 1BUC\*840.34=840,34 ; BIROU L 1800X2000 2BUC\*1932.78=3865,55 ; ROL CONTAINER 500X500 2 BUC \*1386.55 =2773,11

---